Voting/Vote-by-Mail/Regular Pct Xref  (Summary - Voting Pct Order)
Consolidated Special School District Election - 4/12/2022
Regular PctVoting Precinct Voting PrecinctBallot Type Ballot TypeMB? MB?VBM Pct Regular PctVBM Pct
 10000001 - 001  0000285-A 285A_L
 1 0000285-B 285B
 10000002 - 002  0000836-A 836A
 1 0000836-E 836E
 1 0000841 841_L
 10000003 - 003  0000425-E 425E_L
 10000004 - 004  0000835-C 835C_L
 10000005 - 005  0000834 834_L
 10000006 - 006  0000835-B 835B_H
 10000007 - 007  0000002-B 002B
 20000008 - 008  0000163-A 163A
 2 0000163-B 163B
 2 0000226-A 226A
 2 0000226-B 226B
 2 0000245 245
 2 0000258 258
 20000009 - 009  0000094-A 094A
 2 0000094-B 094B
 2 0000166 166
 2 0000188 188
 2 0000189 189
 20000010 - 010  0000095 095
 2 0000158-A 158A
 2 0000158-B 158B
 20000011 - 011  0000092 092
 2 0000097 097
 2 0000098-A 098A
 2 0000098-B 098B
 2 0000253 253
 20000012 - 012  0000096 096
 2 0000099-A 099A
 2 0000099-B 099B
 2 0000307 307
 2 0000429-B 429B
 20000013 - 013  0000102-A 102A
 2 0000102-B 102B
 2 0000103-A 103A
 2 0000105-B 105B
 20000014 - 014  0000070-A 070A_H
 2 0000070-B 070B_H
 2 0000199 199
 2 0000239 239
 2 0000243-A 243A
 2 0000386 386
 20000015 - 015  0000072 072_H
 2 0000073 073_H
 2 0000075 075_H
 20000016 - 016  0000237 237
 2 0000238 238
 2 0000323-A 323A
 20000017 - 017  0000320-C 320C
 20000018 - 018  0000403-A 403A
 20000019 - 019  0000230 230
 20000020 - 020  0000147 147
 2 0000231 231
 20000021 - 021  0000071-A 071A
 2 0000071-B 071B
 2 0000074-A 074A
 2 0000074-B 074B
 2 0000198-A 198A
 2 0000198-B 198B
 20000022 - 022  0000042-A 042A
 2 0000055 055
 2 0000056 056
 2 0000057 057
 20000023 - 023  0000059-A 059A
 2 0000059-B 059B
 2 0000064 064
 20000024 - 024  0000076-A 076A
 2 0000076-B 076B
Printed:  1/27/2022   11:48:39AM
EWMR008  Voting/Vote-by-Mail/Regular Pct Xref (Summary)  Voting Pct Order Page 1 of 2
Regular PctVoting Precinct Voting PrecinctBallot Type Ballot TypeMB? MB?VBM Pct Regular PctVBM Pct
 20000024 - 024  0000078 078
 2 0000080 080
 2 0000081-B 081B
 2 0000084-A 084A
 2 0000084-C 084C
 2 0000084-D 084D
Regular Pcts: 58Total Voting Pcts: 24
VBM Pcts: 1
Ballot Types: 2
Whole: 30
Portioned: 28
Printed:  1/27/2022   11:48:39AM
EWMR008  Voting/Vote-by-Mail/Regular Pct Xref (Summary)  Voting Pct Order Page 2 of 2